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Department - 106  Goats-4-H/FFA

StandardGratz Fair
September 17 - 23, 2023

City/State Club/Farm NameNamePlace  /  Rank

Department 106 - Goats-4-H/FFA

Section 1 - Alpine

Class 10 - Doe,5Yr&Over

4-H-Leck KillBrooke A Motter Dalmatia, PA1st

Class 11 - Senior Champ Doe

4-H-Leck KillBrooke A Motter Dalmatia, PA1st

Class 13 - Grand Champ Doe

4-H-Leck KillBrooke A Motter Dalmatia, PA1st

Section 2 - LaMancha

Class 9 - Doe,3Yr&Under5

4-H-Blue Mountain LivestockLarisa H Yurkonis Auburn, PA1st

Class 11 - Senior Champ Doe

4-H-Blue Mountain LivestockLarisa H Yurkonis Auburn, PA1st

Class 13 - Grand Champ Doe

4-H-Blue Mountain LivestockLarisa H Yurkonis Auburn, PA1st

Section 3 - Nubian

Class 2 - Doe,5Mths&Under1Yr

FFA-Tri-ValleyAbigail  Purcell Hegins, PA1st
4-H-Leck KillBrooke A Motter Dalmatia, PA2nd
4-H-Leck KillBrooke A Motter Dalmatia, PA3rd

Class 4 - Junior Champ Doe

FFA-Tri-ValleyAbigail  Purcell Hegins, PA1st

Class 5 - Res Jr Champ Doe

4-H-Leck KillBrooke A Motter Dalmatia, PA1st

Class 8 - Doe,2Yr&Under3

FFA-Tri-ValleyAbigail  Purcell Hegins, PA1st

Class 11 - Senior Champ Doe

FFA-Tri-ValleyAbigail  Purcell Hegins, PA1st

Class 13 - Grand Champ Doe

FFA-Tri-ValleyAbigail  Purcell Hegins, PA1st

Class 14 - Res Grand Champ Doe

FFA-Tri-ValleyAbigail  Purcell Hegins, PA1st

Class 17 - Dam and Daughter

FFA-Tri-ValleyAbigail  Purcell Hegins, PA1st

Section 6 - Recorded Grades

Class 10 - Doe,5Yr&Over

4-H-Blue Mountain LivestockFaith  Yeager Cressona, PA1st

Class 11 - Senior Champ Doe
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City/State Club/Farm NameName

Class 11 - Senior Champ Doe - (cont.)

Place  /  Rank

4-H-Blue Mountain LivestockFaith  Yeager Cressona, PA1st

Class 13 - Grand Champ Doe

4-H-Blue Mountain LivestockFaith  Yeager Cressona, PA1st

Section 7 - Nigerian Dwarf

Class 2 - Doe,5Mths&Under1Yr

4-H-Blue Mountain LivestockLeah F Yurkonis Auburn, PA1st
4-H-Blue Mountain LivestockLeah F Yurkonis Auburn, PA2nd
FFA-Line MountainEliana M Shipe Sunbury, PA3rd

Class 3 - Doe,1Yr&Under2,NotMilk

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockMichael A Ricker Harrisburg, PA1st
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockKathryn A Ricker Harrisburg, PA2nd

Class 4 - Junior Champ Doe

4-H-Blue Mountain LivestockLeah F Yurkonis Auburn, PA1st

Class 5 - Res Jr Champ Doe

4-H-Blue Mountain LivestockLeah F Yurkonis Auburn, PA1st

Class 9 - Doe,3Yr&Under5

4-H-Blue Mountain LivestockLeah F Yurkonis Auburn, PA1st
4-H-Blue Mountain LivestockLeah F Yurkonis Auburn, PA2nd

Class 10 - Doe,5Yr&Over

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockMicah P Dubravec Halifax, PA1st

Class 11 - Senior Champ Doe

4-H-Blue Mountain LivestockLeah F Yurkonis Auburn, PA1st

Class 12 - Res Sr Champ Doe

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockMicah P Dubravec Halifax, PA1st

Class 13 - Grand Champ Doe

4-H-Blue Mountain LivestockLeah F Yurkonis Auburn, PA1st

Class 14 - Res Grand Champ Doe

4-H-Blue Mountain LivestockLeah F Yurkonis Auburn, PA1st

Class 17 - Dam and Daughter

4-H-Blue Mountain LivestockLeah F Yurkonis Auburn, PA1st

Section 8 - Other Breeding

Class 3 - Doe,1Yr&Under2,NotMilk

4-H-Leck KillCassidy M Motter Beavertown, PA1st

Class 4 - Junior Champ Doe

4-H-Leck KillCassidy M Motter Beavertown, PA1st

Class 5 - Res Jr Champ Doe

Kristen  Koenig Pine Grove, PA1st

Class 9 - Doe,3Yr&Under5
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Department - 106  Goats-4-H/FFA
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City/State Club/Farm NameName

Class 9 - Doe,3Yr&Under5 - (cont.)

Place  /  Rank

4-H-Blue Mountain LivestockFaith  Yeager Cressona, PA1st

Class 10 - Doe,5Yr&Over

4-H-Leck KillCassidy M Motter Beavertown, PA1st

Class 11 - Senior Champ Doe

4-H-Leck KillCassidy M Motter Beavertown, PA1st

Class 12 - Res Sr Champ Doe

4-H-Blue Mountain LivestockFaith  Yeager Cressona, PA1st

Class 13 - Grand Champ Doe

4-H-Leck KillCassidy M Motter Beavertown, PA1st

Class 14 - Res Grand Champ Doe

4-H-Leck KillCassidy M Motter Beavertown, PA1st

Section 9 - Other Meat

Class 2 - Doe,5Mths&Under1Yr

4-H-Leck KillEllie M Motter Dalmatia, PA1st

Class 8 - Doe,2Yr&Under3

4-H-Leck KillEllie M Motter Dalmatia, PA1st
4-H-Blue Mountain LivestockFaith  Yeager Cressona, PA2nd

Class 9 - Doe,3Yr&Under5

4-H-Blue Mountain LivestockFaith  Yeager Cressona, PA2nd

Class 11 - Senior Champ Doe

4-H-Leck KillEllie M Motter Dalmatia, PA1st

Class 12 - Res Sr Champ Doe

4-H-Blue Mountain LivestockFaith  Yeager Cressona, PA1st

Class 13 - Grand Champ Doe

4-H-Leck KillEllie M Motter Dalmatia, PA1st

Class 14 - Res Grand Champ Doe

4-H-Blue Mountain LivestockFaith  Yeager Cressona, PA1st

Class 17 - Dam and Daughter

4-H-Blue Mountain LivestockFaith  Yeager Cressona, PA1st
4-H-Leck KillEllie M Motter Dalmatia, PA2nd

Section 10 - Boer

Class 2 - Doe,5Mths&Under1Yr

4-H-Grassy MeadowKirsten R Updegrave Klingerstown, PA1st
4-H-Grassy MeadowKirsten R Updegrave Klingerstown, PA2nd
FFA-Tri-ValleyCarmen  Kaczmarczyk Pitman, PA3rd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockKaty  McGuire Halifax, PA4th
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockMaggie  McGuire Halifax, PA5th
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockKaty  McGuire Halifax, PA6th
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockAlaina G Enders Millersburg, PA7th
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City/State Club/Farm NameName

Class 2 - Doe,5Mths&Under1Yr - (cont.)

Place  /  Rank

FFA-Tri-ValleyLeah  Purcell Hegins, PA8th

Class 3 - Doe,1Yr&Under2,NotMilk

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockAlaina G Enders Millersburg, PA1st
4-H-Blue Mountain LivestockLarisa H Yurkonis Auburn, PA2nd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockAlaina G Enders Millersburg, PA3rd
FFA-Line MountainEliana M Shipe Sunbury, PA4th

Class 4 - Junior Champ Doe

4-H-Grassy MeadowKirsten R Updegrave Klingerstown, PA1st

Class 5 - Res Jr Champ Doe

4-H-Grassy MeadowKirsten R Updegrave Klingerstown, PA1st

Class 8 - Doe,2Yr&Under3

4-H-Blue Mountain LivestockLarisa H Yurkonis Auburn, PA2nd

Class 9 - Doe,3Yr&Under5

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockKaty  McGuire Halifax, PA1st
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockMaggie  McGuire Halifax, PA2nd
FFA-Tri-ValleyLeah  Purcell Hegins, PA3rd
FFA-Tri-ValleyAbigail  Purcell Hegins, PA4th

Class 10 - Doe,5Yr&Over

FFA-Tri-ValleyLeah  Purcell Hegins, PA1st

Class 11 - Senior Champ Doe

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockKaty  McGuire Halifax, PA1st

Class 12 - Res Sr Champ Doe

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockMaggie  McGuire Halifax, PA1st

Class 13 - Grand Champ Doe

4-H-Grassy MeadowKirsten R Updegrave Klingerstown, PA1st

Class 14 - Res Grand Champ Doe

4-H-Grassy MeadowKirsten R Updegrave Klingerstown, PA1st

Class 15 - Senior Get-of-Sire

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockAlaina G Enders Millersburg, PA1st

Class 17 - Dam and Daughter

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockMaggie  McGuire Halifax, PA1st
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockKaty  McGuire Halifax, PA2nd
FFA-Tri-ValleyLeah  Purcell Hegins, PA3rd

Class 18 - Produce of Dam

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockMaggie  McGuire Halifax, PA1st

Section 11 - Breeding-Showmanship

Class 1 - Junior

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockMichael A Ricker Harrisburg, PA1st
4-H-Grassy MeadowKirsten R Updegrave Klingerstown, PA1st
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City/State Club/Farm NameName

Class 1 - Junior - (cont.)

Place  /  Rank

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockAlaina G Enders Millersburg, PA2nd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockMicah P Dubravec Halifax, PA2nd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockMaggie  McGuire Halifax, PA3rd

Class 2 - Intermediate

4-H-Leck KillEllie M Motter Dalmatia, PA1st
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockKathryn A Ricker Harrisburg, PA2nd
FFA-Line MountainEliana M Shipe Sunbury, PA2nd
4-H-Blue Mountain LivestockLarisa H Yurkonis Auburn, PA3rd

Class 3 - Senior

FFA-Tri-ValleyCarmen  Kaczmarczyk Pitman, PA1st
4-H-Leck KillCassidy M Motter Beavertown, PA1st
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockKaty  McGuire Halifax, PA2nd
4-H-Leck KillBrooke A Motter Dalmatia, PA2nd
FFA-Tri-ValleyLeah  Purcell Hegins, PA3rd
4-H-Blue Mountain LivestockFaith  Yeager Cressona, PA3rd
FFA-Tri-ValleyAbigail  Purcell Hegins, PA4th
4-H-Blue Mountain LivestockLeah F Yurkonis Auburn, PA5th

Section 21 - Market Goats

Class 1 - Market Goat-Div 1

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockChesney  Romberger Millersburg, PA1st
4-H-Grassy MeadowKirsten R Updegrave Klingerstown, PA2nd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockMorgan  Ferster Herndon, PA3rd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockAmanda  LENKER Herndon, PA4th
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockMorgan  Ferster Herndon, PA5th
4-H-Leck KillRachel L Morrison Herndon, PA6th

Class 2 - Market Goat-Div 2

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockDakota B Bush Elizabethville, PA1st
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockAlaina G Enders Millersburg, PA2nd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockNaomi  Campbell Elizabethville, PA3rd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockEaston  Ferster Herndon, PA4th
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockEmerson  Campbell Elizabethville, PA5th
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockEaston  Ferster Herndon, PA6th
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockEmerson  Campbell Elizabethville, PA7th

Class 3 - Market Goat-Div 3

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockMadison G Dobbin Halifax, PA1st
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockLarissa  Sweigard Halifax, PA2nd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockAbigail  LENKER Herndon, PA3rd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockChesney  Romberger Millersburg, PA4th
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockSarah  Shade Elizabethville, PA5th
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockTenley  Romberger Millersburg, PA6th

Owen  Langhans Millersburg, PA7th

Class 4 - Market Goat-Div 4
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City/State Club/Farm NameName

Class 4 - Market Goat-Div 4 - (cont.)

Place  /  Rank

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockDakota B Bush Elizabethville, PA1st
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockSarah  Shade Elizabethville, PA2nd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockSilas  Campbell Elizabethville, PA3rd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockNaomi  Campbell Elizabethville, PA4th
4-H-Leck KillRachel L Morrison Herndon, PA5th

Class 5 - Market Goat-Div 5

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockAinsley  Landis Hendon, PA1st
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockTenley  Romberger Millersburg, PA2nd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockAmanda  LENKER Herndon, PA3rd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockAlaina G Enders Millersburg, PA4th
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockThomas  Ferster Herndon, PA5th

Owen  Langhans Millersburg, PA6th
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockSilas  Campbell Elizabethville, PA7th

Class 6 - Market Goat-Div 6

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockAbigail  LENKER Herndon, PA1st
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockThomas  Ferster Herndon, PA2nd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockBenson  Snyder Herndon, PA3rd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockBenson  Snyder Herndon, PA4th

Class 7 - Champion

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockMadison G Dobbin Halifax, PA1st

Class 8 - Reserve Champion

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockLarissa  Sweigard Halifax, PA1st

Section 22 - Market-Showmanship

Class 1 - Junior

4-H-Grassy MeadowKirsten R Updegrave Klingerstown, PA1st
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockNaomi  Campbell Elizabethville, PA1st
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockTenley  Romberger Millersburg, PA2nd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockEaston  Ferster Herndon, PA2nd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockAlaina G Enders Millersburg, PA3rd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockAinsley  Landis Hendon, PA3rd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockMorgan  Ferster Herndon, PA4th
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockAmanda  LENKER Herndon, PA4th

Owen  Langhans Millersburg, PA5th
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockSilas  Campbell Elizabethville, PA5th
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockBenson  Snyder Herndon, PA6th
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockEmerson  Campbell Elizabethville, PA6th
4-H-Leck KillRachel L Morrison Herndon, PA7th

Class 2 - Intermediate

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockChesney  Romberger Millersburg, PA1st
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockThomas  Ferster Herndon, PA2nd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockAbigail  LENKER Herndon, PA3rd

Class 3 - Senior
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Class 3 - Senior - (cont.)

Place  /  Rank

4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockMadison G Dobbin Halifax, PA1st
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockLarissa  Sweigard Halifax, PA2nd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockDakota B Bush Elizabethville, PA3rd
4-H-Upper Dauphin LivestockSarah  Shade Elizabethville, PA4th

Section 98 - Supreme Champion

Class 1 - Breeding Goat-Supreme-Youth

4-H-Leck KillCassidy M Motter Beavertown, PA1st
End Of Report
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